ward Aven N.W.
30
105 Second lot north of California Street.
137 Seward N.W. Fire on Friday, June 8, 1962, at 5:28 p.m. caused no loss

to this abandoned 2-story frame dwelling. Grace & B. Murray, owner.
Children and matches. Started fire in basement.

141 10/19/62 1429 Richard Leonard

143 09/25/63 1657 Richard Leonard

201 12/29/99 8956 H&D

205 12/29/99 8957 H&D

241 07/03/61 383 Bert Maksimowski

243 10/24/62 1452 Bert Maksimowski

245 07/16/85 7396 Riverside

249 10/25/99 8946 Melching

251 12/23/80 6054 Neighborhood Development--Pitsch
04/22/81 6095 Pitsch

300 06/17/2004 9337 H&M

343 05/13/68 2712 Staggs



415

419

421

423

431

525

527

529

545

547

549

553

555

559

563

1533

1543

1563

1567

1573

07/19/90 8068
07/19/90 8069
05/25/2004 9336
08/17/72 4233
04/05/67 2399
03/18/65 1901
03/18/65 1902
04/26/62 1081
08/28/62 1199
06/14/62 1197
06/14/62 1198
01/18/62 805
12/07/61 668
06/20/2000 8991
Fire-damaged house.
04/16/64 1760
05/28/86 7506
05/16/74 4597

Courtade
Courtade
Courtade
DeVries

Staggs

Staggs
Staggs

Kamminga & Roodvoets

Pitsch

Pitsch

Pitsch

Capitol

P & S Wrecking

Pitsch

Capitol
Pitsch

Capitol

Possible partial photo in GRPL 125-E 1967.



